
LEVEL ANTE SMALL BIG
1 100 200
2 200 100 200
3 300 200 300
4 400 200 400

5 600 300 600
6 800 400 800
7 1,000 500 1,000
8 1,200 600 1,200

9 1,500 1,000 1,500
10 2,000 1,000 2,000
11 2,500 1,500 2,500
12 3,000 1,500 3,000

13 4,000 2,000 4,000
14 5,000 3,000 5,000
15 6,000 3,000 6,000
16 8,000 4,000 8,000

17 10,000 5,000 10,000
18 12,000 6,000 12,000
19 16,000 8,000 16,000
20 20,000 10,000 20,000

21 25,000 15,000 25,000
22 30,000 15,000 30,000
23 40,000 20,000 40,000
24 50,000 25,000 50,000

25 60,000 30,000 60,000
26 80,000 40,000 80,000
27 100,000 50,000 100,000
28 120,000 60,000 120,000

29 150,000 75,000 150,000
30 200,000 100,000 200,000
31 250,000 125,000 250,000

is mincash = $1000 easier

bestbet Blizzard Festival 2026

$400 No Limit Hold'em 

Final Day - Sunday, February 8th - 12:00 PM 
Unlimited re-entry's allowed during the registration period

Registration open until the start of level 9

Event #1

Flight 1 - Thur, February 5th - 12PM  /  Flight 2 - Thur, February 5th - 6PM 
Flight 3 - Fri, February 6th - 12PM  /  Flight 4 - Fri, February 6th - 6PM 

Flight 5 - Sat, February 7th - 12PM  /  Flight 6 - Sat, February 7th - 6PM 

$200K GUARANTEE

Tables will play 8 handed. 
There will be a redraw at the start of Day 2, and/or 24 & 9

Management reserves the right to alter or cancel promotion / tournament at any time.

10 minute break 

Final Table **Live Streamed**

The final table will be live streamed on YouTube @ bestbetLIVE

10 minute break remove 100 chips

10 minute break remove 500 chips

10 minute break 

10 minute break remove 1000 chips

10 minute break

10 minute break 

$1,200 multi bag bonus 

Unlimited re-entries allowed within the registration period on each starting day. Players may re-enter on 
any flight even if they were not eliminated on a previous starting Day. If a player advances to Day 2 from 

multiple starting days they will play the highest chip stack and the other stack(s) will be removed from 
All players who make Day 2 more than one time will receive $1,200 (from the prize pool) for each extra 

All flights will stop at 10% of the field rounded up, or at TD's discretion. 
Only players advancing to Day 2 will be in the money.

25,000 starting chips - 30 minute levels
$325 buy-in $55 entry fee $20 staff gratuity


	#1 $400 6 flights

